

**GR-2233/22**  
**Reg-2233/22**  
**UID - WB00823**

**04.08.23**

Today is fixed for appearance  
Two accused are present by hazira.  
The case is adjourned today.  
To 07.12.23 for Charge

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip