

GR 2233/22
Reg No.2233/22

18.02.25

Today is fixed for evidence of csw 1 .
Two accused are present by filing hazira.
PO is on leave
Ld.ACJM is in charge.
To 04.07.25 for evidence of csw 1 .

Sd/-
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip